DIGITALI
DIGITAL METERS
Indicatore digitale di
tensione o corrente
continua
96x96 mm
Misura e visualizzazione di tensione o
corrente continua

Sovraccarico permanente: 1,2Un – 1,2In
Sovraccarico istantaneo: 2Un/5s  – 2In/5s
CODICE DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
INGRESSO
INPUT
AL. AUSILIARIA
AUX. SUPPLY
ca /ac cc /dc
DG9P0MP1 ±60 - 75 - 100 - 150mV± 1 -
5 - 10V
± 1 - 5 - 10 - 20mA
4...20mA
20...60V 20...150V
DG9P0NP1 80...270V 100...300V
ADGIP549 Accessorio protezione frontale IP54 / IP54 front frame protection kit
AUXILIARY SUPPLY
Rated value ac: 20...60V or 80...270V
Rated frequency: 50Hz
Working frequency: 47...63Hz
Rated burden: ≤ 3VA
Rated value dc: 20...150V or 100...300V
Rated burden: ≤ 3W
Protected against incorrect polarity
INSULATION (EN/IEC 61010-1)
Installation category: III
Pollution degree: 2
A.C. voltage test 2,5kV r.m.s. value 50Hz/1 min
Considered circuits: input, aux. supply
Impulse voltage test 4kV 1,2/50µs 0,5J
Considered circuits: input, aux. supply
A.C. voltage test 4kV r.m.s. value 50Hz/1 min
Considered circuits: all circuits and earth
ELECTROMAGNETIC COMPATIBILITY